
ASJJF DUMAU OPEN JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
1

BracketMale Purple Senior 1 Rooster
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~58.0kg 5 mins 5 1

C48

C53

C54

C60

C59

Yoshiyuki Watanabe
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Motoharu Matsuba
NR JIU-JITSU

Seita Horiuchi
JIU-JITSU BROTHERS

Kenshou Fujii
NR JIU-JITSU

Mitani kouichi
GRAPPLING SHOOT BOXERS


